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Buy the Famous
Road and Race Tested

OLDFIELD

QUALITY TIRES

from established dealers equipped to give
you real tire service at these unusual prices
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30x3 “999” Fabric
20x3% “999” Fabric
20x3%5 Cord
31x4 Cord
32x4 Cord
33x4 Cord
x4 Cord
33x4V%
24x4'% Cord
26x4'% Cord
-m\-) ( lild
39x5 Cord
37x5 Cord
S6x6 Cord
38x7 Cord
10x8 Cord
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20.90
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29.65
33.90
21.90
26.70 |
980 |
8390 |
108.90 i
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BIG SALE

FRIDAY, JULY 27,
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ANNOUNCEMENT
BIG SALE

FOR WEEK STARTING JULY 2

on all ladies, misses and childrens Hats

nt a hat for dress or sport we

and come 11

n or outing hat be sure

MRS. EVA JEFFERS

Strangers thin':
they’re sisters!

Mother and daughter! It seems 1 e 1N
figure of the older womanis r { "
as a gil’l'h. How does she do it!

Have you ever tried swimming to retah
vitality? NO? Well, start right now. (
us explain this wonderful new suit, whi
by professionals and amateur swimmers
the world. It is Jantzen—the
80 knit that it gives with every movem
Made ~f pure wool, but has the elasticity
patented Jantzen nooerip crotch and
found in no other suit. A Jantzen will

garments.

original

ordinary

Wearenowshowingthe new fashionabli
popular suits. Sparkling blues, beautif
tobacco —come in while the selection is el

PRICES

i)

Men S6.00 Women $5
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now' at

A. PENNINGTU

“The Quality Store”




